BURE EQUITY AB

BURE EQUITY AB

ISIN: SE0000195810

Overview

2024/07/12 17:25:00

Price

350.90 SEK

Difference (2] 0.49% (1.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000195810
Symbol BURE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,306 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

333.40 SEK (1,500)
368.40 SEK (1,500)
352.00 SEK

352.00 SEK

350.90 SEK

349.20 SEK
278.827 SEK

2

WKN: 4152651

450.00

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000195810&ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7beceb0e9cd148cdd87eb62c99b9283d207da060dd2c402084ecedb4f1ed78a6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7be42c873f3f2369c&time=1720905575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9a66607f40e4fd66d3f1b6480d019ed7aab1230a992a9b5a693f12f58820a1f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35f0273f6a3e21040&time=1720905575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35b976ec67a87f8d26afc62ae40e3186c96816253ca42d63aa3627fce60c83d7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f54a433df08dcb81c&time=1720905575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86658a1e4870667ea269970076a815f7c9698816818cbf9040a308dfe67d8f88&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68d411f179ca6132e&time=1720905575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71e95ee94d6de812b23eb5f2130cbadf888ff5b5e768bf758749b8f73fc9d28a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82f3cf2e80a2c3775&time=1720905575&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/12 17:25:00 5y
Price
350.90 SEK
Difference (] 0.49% (1.70) 450,00
General attributes 400.00 f'
ISIN SE0000195810 iﬁ.] M\
Symbol BURE 350,00 | b
Exchange London Stock Exchange r | I"b‘
European Trade Reporting '
300.00 i
Currency SEK ' uu II
Sector Financial ‘1 * ]
Security Stock 250.00 1 l‘ﬁ ¥
type
Market cap 2,306 EUR 200.00 Fl'l JJ
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX
150.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 333.40 SEK (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 368.40 SEK (1,500)
Open 352.00 SEK ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 352.00 SEK Source: FactSet
Low 350.90 SEK
Close (prev. day) 349.20 SEK
VWAP 278.827 SEK  Price data
Volume (pcs) - @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 350.22 SEK (0)
Trading volume - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 360.74 SEK (0)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 345.36 SEK (0)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 285.37 SEK (0)
YTD High | date 381.00 SEK (2024/06/12)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 273.20 SEK (2024/01/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 381.00 SEK (2024/06/12)
Perf (%) +22.86% +47.81% -13.19% 52 Weeks Low I date 203.65 SEK (2023/08/1 8)
Perf (abs.) +65.30 +113.50 -53.30
Beta 1.16 1.31 1.56 All listings for BURE EQUITY AB
Volatility  24.40 26.65 39.65 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07 30.46 EUR 0.00 9
07/12
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 354.80 SEK 19.86 1,230
07/12
Munich 2024/ 08:03 30.64 EUR 0.00 1
07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 350.90 SEK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 11:29 30.48 EUR 0.00 4
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385408

BURE EQUITY AB

07/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 30.56 EUR 0.00 7
07/12

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 30.90 EUR 0.00 19
07/12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29389676

BURE EQUITY AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BEBUURE=

Contact Details
BURE EQUITY AB

Nybrogatan 6 114 34 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 0020

Fax: +46 8 614 0038

E-mail: info@bure.se
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